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Providing input for meaningful training
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for the purpose of enhancing the quality

and professionalism of law enforcement, quality instructors.

especially in the field of training.
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www.ncletoa.org
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Membership benefits:
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Voice on the North Carolina Criminal
Justice Training & Standards
Commission

Quarterly training meetings

Annual training conference

Free consultation from other members
Opportunity to address current
training issues

Exchange training resources with
other members

Professional affiliation

Networking opportunities

Membership dues:

1 year for $25.00 or 3 years for $60.00

President: Mike Smith, jsmith@spcc.edu

Membership requirements:

Applicants for active membership in the Association must meet at
least one (1) of the following criteria:

1. Be an instructor certified by the North Carolina Criminal Justice or Sheriff’s
Standards Commissions

2. Be a member/staff member of the North Carolina Criminal Justice or
Sheriff’s Standards Commission

3. Be an employee of the North Carolina Justice Academy, Department of
Community Colleges, or other accredited college or university involved in
criminal justice training

4. Be a designated Field Training Officer

5. Be a Training Officer or In-Service Training Coordinator with a law
enforcement agency

What are you waiting for?

It's time to get involved in the future of law enforcement
training in North Carolina!

Visit our website to complete a membership

application today! www.ncletoa.org

2017 —2019 Executive Board Members
Sergeant-at-Arms: Thomas Forrest, tforrest@email.pittcc.edu

Vice President: Sgt. John Rogers, jrogers@monroenc.org Western Representative: Jim Deloatch, 422jmd@gmail.com

Past President: Stephanie Freeman, stephanie.e.freeman@ncdps.gov Central Representative: Lt. Corrie Simmons, esimmons@ccsonc.org
Secretary: Sgt. Melody Farnham, mfarnham@ccsonc.org Eastern Representative: Chief Eric Southerland, ericsoutherland23@gmail.com
Treasurer: Kellie Mozingo, kemozingo@email.pittcc.edu Commission Representative: Nathan Mizell, Nathan. mizell@martincc.edu




